
GROUP TRAINING 
with Coach Ryan Rohmiller & Coach Mack Ivory 

Fielding, Hitting, Glovework, Footwork, Extra Swings & Defensive Reps, Situational Hitting, 
Mental Approach, Positional Roles, Controllables, & Overall Baseball IQ.

*Tigers Discount added on at checkout

-
-



Group Training with Mac & Roh
Date Time Ages

Saturday, November 02, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, November 02, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, November 09, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, November 09, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, November 16, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, November 16, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, November 23, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, November 23, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, December 07, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, December 07, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, December 14, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, December 14, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, December 21, 2024 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, December 21, 2024 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, January 04, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, January 04, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, January 11, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, January 18, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, January 18, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, January 25, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, January 25, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, February 01, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, February 01, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, February 15, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, February 15, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, February 22, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, February 22, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, March 01, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, March 01, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, March 08, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, March 08, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, March 15, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, March 15, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, March 22, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, March 22, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, March 29, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, March 29, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, April 05, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, April 05, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, April 12, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, April 12, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, April 19, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, April 19, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14
Saturday, April 26, 2025 10:00-11:00am 9-11
Saturday, April 26, 2025 11:00-12:00pm 12-14


